YEARLING aux 3 premiers inscrits - Mise ajourle 1 1 ao(t

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 DE METS Maurice 12 1396.41 HOULLE

2 DEWAELE Didier 11 967.87 LOURCHES

3 MOTHERON Alain 11 1254.62 WIZERNES

4 DUHAMEL Franck 11 1255.16 ST OMER

5 MESA José 10 672.32 TOURCOING
6 DEWINTRE Christo 10 681.18 HOULLE

7 BAILLEUL Bruno 10 688.61 WERVICQ

8 WISNIEWSKI Sébas 10 753.95 MAZINGARBE
9 VERHILLE Jean-Pa 10 799.75 ST OMER

10 LEFEBVRE Pascal 10 959.14 ZUTKERQUE
11 COUZIN Marc 10 979.82 HOULLE

12 DAVOINE Alain 10 1073.39 SOLESM

13 BARDOT Franck 10 1178.31 HAZEBROUCK
14 PLOUQUET L & D 9 474.03 IWUY

15 BAVAY Georges 9 741.95 AULNOYE

16 POTELLE P&F 9 802.33 DOUAI FRAI
17 DELATTRE Henri 9 983.75 FRESNICOU
18 GUYO Emmanuel 9 987.84 FRESNICOU
19 VANENGELANDT O&L 9 1002.43 BAILLEUL

20 ARC Yannick 9 1177.13 THEROUANNE
21 DUPUIS Jean Jacq 9 1182.92 FENAIN

22 GALLET Roger 9 1205.02 AIRE SUR L
23 TRIQUET Michel/T 9 1254.11 THEROUANNE
24 GILLERON Philipp 9 1270.61 SOLESM

25 LAMON Henri 9 1453.84 HENIN BEAU
26 D'ASSUNCAO Marce 8 494.29 BLENDECQUE
27 SALOME Gérard 8 540.61 DOUAI FRAI
28 DELPIERRE Jean-P 8 620.22 CALONNE RI
29 DENIMAL Georges 8 633.19 IWUY

30 HOFLACK Serge 8 748.17 ELINGHEN

31 LEFEBVRE Bernard 8 785.7 IWUY

32 GUILBERT Gérard 8 900.53 ELINGHEN

33 SEIGRE Peére et F 8 910.5 HOULLE

34 DUCELLIER Benoit 8 954.61 AUXI CHATE
35 HERLIN Jean-Mari 8 1000.09 LOURCHES
36 DOURNEL P&Fils 8 1032.37 FRESNICOU
37 DELATTRE Frédéri 8 1068.14 ASCQ

38 GAUDRY Jean-Mari 8 1068.47 IWUY

39 BECLIN Dany 8 1072 ELINGHEN

40 DHINNIN Jean-Jac 8 1123.85 ROSENDAEL
41 MERCIER Désiré 8 1272.9 LIEVIN

42 RAMSOM Philippe 7 527.2 TOUFFLERS
43 BEHAGUE Benoit 7 553.53 ASCQ

44 RINGARD Hubert 7 593.63 CAMPAG HES
45 MOREL P&Fils 7 595.86 AVION

46 OLIVIER Louis 7 614.62 RONCQ

47 DE BACKER Alain 7 621.76 WIZERNES
48 THULLIER Michel 7 627.89 RONCQ

49 DEREGNAUCOURT P 7 656.87 NEUFCHATEL
50 ARBONNIER Didier 7 659.56 AULNOYE

51 SAMIERS Gérard 7 675.43 CUCQ

52 MICHEZ-VETU Jea 7 697.24 LILLERS

53 LECUYER Michel 7 722.89 LE QUESNOY
54 BILLIET Guy 7 726.2 ROSENDAEL
55 DELEU Guy 7 728.71 TOURCOING
56 ATZORI Michel 7 738.73 CALONNE RI
57 DELPORTE JM 7 792.88 DOUAI FRAI
58 BEUN Patrick 7 798.32 WIZERNES

RO1 FED 02 AM 1AN



RO1 FED 02 AM 1AN

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NEUVILLE Dominiq
CARRON Thibault
MORELLE Jean-Lou
FLEURY Virginie
RENAUD Maxime
BRUNEL Sébastien
BERNARD Gérard
VENAGUE Alcide
DELEU JC/Monique
LIMELETTE Ludovi
PETRIAUX Jean-Pi
BRUGE Michel
CLEMENT Henri
VANHOUTTE Michel
PENEL Christophe
DELPLANQUE Berna
ROUSSEAUX / DUBO
FOURNIER Grégory
CRESSIN Sébastie
CREPIN Jean-Mari
DE SOUSA José
MOTYL Bruno
LEFEBVRE Mathieu
GODART Gérard
RENARD P&F
LEGRAND Serge
DEVIENNE Gérard
QUEVAL Didier et
CAILLEUX Vincent
CHARPIOT ROGEZ
BARDOT Xavier
HOUSET Daniel
DHONT Serge

GIR Eric

LECHENE Bernard
VALVANDRIN Jean-
DEGHAYE LAYGNEZ
MORELLE Christop
DUPONT P&F
DELROT Robert
LEJEUNE Dominiqu
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799.64
822.34
822.79
850.32
948.48
962.74
984.5
1004.32
1058.28
1078.8
1189.24
1220.75
284.81
413.69
484.57
491.9
551.96
566.1
582.6
603.44
649.49
658.61
679.51
682.66
747.49
812.28
817.84
820.53
821.75
833.67
843.96
863.44
901.69
918.82
918.88
941.01
1016.22
1034.99
1072.45
300.05
341.61

AIRE SUR L
CAMBRAI
DOUAI FRAI
FENAIN
FENAIN
CALONNE RI
SOLESM
THEROUANNE
TOURCOING
cucQ
CAMBRA
ROQUETOIRE
PONT DE BR
WIZERNES
BETHUNE
ACQ
MAZINGARBE
WERVICQ
IWUY
BETHUNE
WERVICQ
BERGUES
ARQUES
QUERNES
THEROUANNE
FENAIN
ZUTKERQUE
WIZERNES
WIZERNES
AUCHY HESD
BAILLEUL
WERVICQ
ST AMAND E
ST AMAND E
ENQUIN MIN
ST OMER
VILLEREAU
SOLESM
SOLESM
HENIN BEAU
TOUFFLERS



